FEE\$	10.00
TCP\$	1539.00
SIF\$	460.00

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

PLANNING CLEARANCE

BLDG PERMIT NO.

(Single Family Residential and Accessory Structures)

Community Development Department

Building Address 463 MODOC	No. of Existing Bldgs No. Proposed
Parcel No. 2943 162 92 009	Sq. Ft. of Existing Bldgs Sq. Ft. Proposed
Subdivision PRAIR 18 UIEU	Sq. Ft. of Lot / Parcel / 297
Filing Block Z Lot 9	Sq. Ft. Coverage of Lot by Structures & Impervious Surface (Total Existing & Proposed)
OWNER INFORMATION:	Height of Proposed Structure /6-6
Name G.D. BUIL DERS INC.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK & INTENDED USE: New Single Family Home (*check type below)
Address 3/83 B2Rd, City/State/Zip G.J. CD. S1503	Interior Remodel Addition Other (please specify):
APPLICANT INFORMATION:	*TYPE OF HOME PROPOSED:
Name GRERLY DALTON	Site Built Manufactured Home (UBC) Manufactured Home (HUD) Other (please specify):
Address ———————————————————————————————————	
City / State / Zip	NOTES:
Telephone 26/4275	
	xisting & proposed structure location(s), parking, setbacks to all
property lines, ingress/egress to the property, driveway location	on & width & all easements & rights-of-way which abut the parcel.
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY COM	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO Parking Requirement Special Conditions in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of epartment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, exproject. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal on-use of the building(s).
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures Permanent Foundation Required: YES NO Parking Requirement Z Special Conditions in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of epartment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, a project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal on-use of the building(s). Date Date
THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF Maximum coverage of lot by structures Permanent Foundation Required: YESNO Parking Requirement Special Conditions in writing, by the Community Development Department. The until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of epartment (Section 305, Uniform Building Code). Information is correct; I agree to comply with any and all codes, a project. I understand that failure to comply shall result in legal on-use of the building(s). Date

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

Description of the control of the co 10' TRAIGHTHAN EASONAINT 30-6 PATIO 20 FT. UTILITY EASE MENT *10-8--20-6 PORCH DRIVE MA M' MULTI PURPOSE EASEMENT K--- 20 11.18 DRIVE OK 34 4/10/06 463 modol LMENTS LOT9 BLK Z AND PROTECTION

94,03